Construct!on
of the Code:
Code + Glass + Prof#le =
F!nal product
Code
KUADRA H FUMÈ
SHOWER PANEL
max 100

•  1 front bar of 180 cm
• 1 s!de bar of 120 cm
• 2 clamps
• 1 angular un!on
F#n#sh#ng Code Pr#ce
S!lver KUADHSF-B
Chrome KUADHSF-K
Matt Black KUADHSF-H
Matt Wh!te KUADHSF-U
SUPPORT BAR OF CM 150 IS OPTIONAL (SEE PAG. 258)
c V p G
200 cm 8 mm 3 cm
D#mens#ons Code Glass Prof#le
Actual s@ze 54 87 U B K H
A Smoked grey Black Band Matt Wh!te S!lver Chrome Matt Black
67↔70 KUADH70-
77↔80 KUADH80-
87↔90 KUADH90-
97↔100 KUADH100-
117↔120 KUADH120-
137↔140 KUADH140-
L 20↔180
H 80↕220
SPECIAL
KUADHSP

Chrome R80KUORT150-K
Matt Black R80KUORT150-H
F#n#sh#ng Code Pr#ce
S!lver KUADHSFN-B
Chrome KUADHSFN-K
Matt Black KUADHSFN-H
Matt Wh!te KUADHSFN-U
Code Pr#ce
R05KUHL1-K
F#n#sh#ng Code Pr#ce
S!lver KUADHSFC-B
Chrome KUADHSFC-K
Matt Wh!te KUADHSFC-U
Matt Black KUADHSFC-H
D#mens#ons Code Pr#ce
15 cm R80LOU150-K
25 cm R80LOU250-K
35 cm R80LOU350-K
45 cm R80LOU450-K
25 cm R80LOU250-H
35 cm R80LOU350-H
45 cm R80LOU450-H
F#n#sh#ng D#men-
s#ons Code Pr#ce
Wh!te 100 P51BOHU10-A
S!lver 100 P51BOHU10-B
Chrome 100 P51BOHU10-K
Matt Black 100 P51BOHU10-H
F#n#sh#ng D#men-
s#ons Code Pr#ce
Wh!te 100 R80KUOR100-D
S!lver 100 R80KUOR100-B
Chrome 100 R80KUOR100-K
Matt Black 100 R80KUOR100-H
Wh!te 150 R80KUOR150-D
S!lver 150 R80KUOR150-B
Chrome 150 R80KUOR150-K
Matt Black 150 R80KUOR150-H
Wh!te 180 R80KUOR180-D
S!lver 180 R80KUOR180-B
Chrome 180 R80KUOR180-K
Matt Black 180 R80KUOR180-H
F#n#sh#ng Code Pr#ce
Wh!te R80GKHSOF-D
S!lver R80GKHSOF-B
Chrome R80GKHSOF-K